Mfg. of : Bulk Drugs, Drug Intermediates & Speciality Chemicals



Date: 9th December, 2019 The Manager BSE Ltd. 25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In pursuance to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to kindly intimate you that the Company has received information through its Registrar and Share Transfer Agents i.e. Purva Sharegistry India Private Limited that the following share certificate has been reported as lost or misplaced:

Folio No.	Name of Shareholder	Share Certificate(s) No.	Distinctive No. From - To	Number of Shares	RTA Inward No. and Date
A00012	ANANBHAI KISHORBHAI BHALODI	0007997 - 0008006	801101 - 802100	1000	126556 Dated 06.12.2019
A00002	ANANDBHAI KISHORBHAI BHALODI	0000058 - 0000110	5071 - 10370	5300	126557 Dated 06.12.2019
\$00008	SONALBEN ANANDBHAI BHALODI	0004546 - 0004595	453601 - 458600	5000	126558 Dated 06.12.2019
C00003	CHETANBHAI KISHORBHAI BHALODI	0000985 - 0001034	97591 - 102590	5000	126559 Dated 06.12.2019
C00007	CHETANBHAI KISHORBHAI BHALODI	0008010 - 0008019	809601 - 810600	1000	126560 Dated 06.12.2019

The proof of receipt of intimation by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agents is enclosed herewith. You are kindly requested to acknowledge the same.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For PARMAX PHARMA LIMITED

RRG Fran Alkesh R. Gosalia HADAMTAI **Managing Director**

Copy to:

Purva Sharegistry India Private Limited 9, Shiv Shakti Ind. Estt., J .R. Boricha marg, Lower Parel (E), Mumbai

Regd. Off. & Factory: Plot No. 20, Survey No. 52, Rajkot-Gondal National Highway No. 27, Hadamtala, Tal. Kotda Sangani, Dist. Rajkot-360 311, Gujarat, INDIA. Tel.: Fac.+91-2827-270534 - 35 - 36 e-mail: info@parmaxpharma.com CIN: L24231GJ1994PLC023504

Correspondence Add.: A/1102, Bilipatra Apts., B/h. Balaji Hall, Nr. Dholakiya School, Off. 150 Ft. Ring Road, Nana Mauva, Rajkot – 360 004, Gujarat (INDIA)

Yash Vora

From: Sent: To: Subject: Attachments: Purva Sharegistry India Pvt. Ltd. [support@purvashare.com] Saturday, 07 December, 2019 2:57 PM Keyur Vora; Isha Shrotriya Issue of duplicate share certificate PARMAX 06.12.2019.docx; 061219-0014.pdf

Dear Sir,

We have received five (5) applications from the shareholders for issue of duplicate share certificates on 06.12.2019. Details of certificate are attached along with duplicate documents.

and the second

You are requested to intimate to the BSE with a copy marked to us.

Best Regards,

For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd. Deepak s 022-23012518 / 23016761

Attachment I : PARMAX 06.12.2019

Company Name	Inward No.	Inward Date	Folio	Name	Sub Code
PARMAX PHARMA LIMITED	126556	06/12/2019	A00012	ANANBHAI KISHORBHAI BHALODI	
Certificate No.		No. of Shares	Dist From		Dist To
0007997 - 0008006		1000	801101		802100

Company	Inward No.	Inward Date	Folio	Name	Sub Code
Name PARMAX PHARMA LIMITED	126557	06/12/2019	A00002	ANANDBHAI KISHORBHAI BHALODI	
Certificate No.		No. of Shares	Dist From		Dist To
0000058 - 0000110		5300	5071		10370

Company Name	Inward No.	Inward Date	Folio	Name	Sub Code
PARMAX PHARMA LIMITED	126558	06/12/2019	S00008	SONALBEN ANANDBHAI BHALODI	
	la	No. of Shares	Dist From		Dist To
Certificate No. 0004546 - 0004595		5000	453601		458600

Company Name	Inward No.	Inward Date	Folio	Name	Sub Code
PARMAX PHARMA LIMITED	126559	06/12/2019	C00003	CHETANBHAI KISHORBHAI BHALODI	
Certificate No.		No. of Shares	Dist From		Dist To
0000985 - 0001034		5000	97591		102590

Company	Inward No.	Inward Date	Folio	Name	Sub Code
Name PARMAX PHARMA LIMITED	126560	06/12/2019	C00007	CHETANBHAI KISHORBHAI BHALODI	
Certificate No.		No. of Shares	Dist From		Dist To
0008010 - 0008019		1000	809601		810600